software packages does a student 
need to master?

My interest has always been in the 
exploration of various techniques to 
convey ideas. What can you only do 
using animation? And how does your 
choice of the material and technique 
affect what can be created?

and Education” had 967,000 (nine 
hundred sixty seven thousand) hits. 
“Animation” alone got 6,660,000 (six 
million six hundred sixty thousand) 
hits. So the first major change or 
evolution is GROWTH and Visibility. 
As academics, we don't see ourselves 
as lonely pioneers, explorers, or 
garage inventors, but as part of a 
larger community. However, the 
community is now SO large that as